        SK TECH CO., LTD.
Page 1 of 1
SKT
SKTTRT-060330-009 FCC ID: RAZ-LFD102
FCC ID Label Sample & Location
Label is affixed to the front of the product.
LABEL
50 mm
35 mm
12 mm
XION
10.2" WIDE TFT LCD FLIP-DOWN MONITOR
Model : JYT-1020
Power : DC 12V, 12W
MADE IN KOREA
Serial No :
FCC ID : RAZ-LFD102
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.